
Class Team name Name Nationality Start time Split S-1 Split S-2 Finish time Result Diff

DUO Mix Gyllene Dolmen Emma Isberg & Mattias Isberg SWE 13:08:00 00:49:16 01:26:11 15:11:01 02:03:01 00:00:00
Singel M - Hubertus von Frenckell ALA 13:08:00 00:50:16 01:27:03 15:11:01 02:03:01 00:00:00
DUO H Team World of Swimrun Daniel Becker & Niklas Karlsson SWE 13:08:00 00:57:03 01:41:29 15:30:29 02:22:29 00:19:28
DUO H Terrible Freedom Frogs Pierre Lourdais & Scott Moore FR/USA 13:08:00 00:51:40 01:41:29 15:36:16 02:28:16 00:25:15

Singel M - Dmitrii Petrov FIN 13:08:00 00:57:42 01:49:05 15:44:20 02:36:20 00:33:19
DUO H Team Jonsson-Ostervall Daniel Jonsson & Orjan Ostevall SWE 13:08:00 01:04:08 01:50:12 15:48:16 02:40:16 00:37:15

DUO Mix Ogkk Kristin Jonsson & Tobias Hallqvist SWE 13:08:00 01:06:51 01:51:30 15:48:55 02:40:55 00:37:54
Singel M - Lars Jaatinen SWE 13:08:00 00:58:55 01:55:00 15:49:43 02:41:43 00:38:42
DUO Mix Team Hetsmupp Per Coster & Emilia Joelsson SWE 13:08:00 01:04:58 01:51:20 15:52:13 02:44:13 00:41:12
Single W Wild Mavericks Yulia Nagavkina RUS 13:08:00 01:11:13 01:55:50 15:54:57 02:46:57 00:43:56
Singel M - Pavel Romashkin RUS 13:08:00 00:59:15 02:05:02 16:06:53 02:58:53 00:55:52
DUO H Team Miroungas Ola Sarvik & Johan Ogren SWE 13:08:00 01:08:19 02:07:18 16:11:06 03:03:06 01:00:05

Singel M - Per Henningsohn SWE 13:08:00 01:10:34 02:12:00 16:15:16 03:07:16 01:04:15
DUO H Tractor Boys Mattias Johansson & Karl Johan Steiner SWE 13:08:00 01:04:20 02:10:42 16:18:06 03:10:06 01:07:05

DUO Mix Team Jedeward Mattias Jedeward & Sara Jedeward SWE 13:08:00 01:17:01 02:21:00 16:19:06 03:11:06 01:08:05
Singel M - James Macadam UK 13:08:00 01:13:58 02:12:00 16:30:34 03:22:34 01:19:33
DUO H Team Pannben Fredrik Zaar & Johan Lindfors SWE 13:08:00 01:28:30 02:36:00 16:52:00 03:44:00 01:40:59
DUO W Hundraelvaåringen som badade och sprang litegrann Susanna Dorlich & Lena Ehrlenfeldt SWE 13:08:00 01:24:19 02:33:54 16:57:46 03:49:46 01:46:45

DUO Mix Team Risholn Tobias Alanko & Eira Alanko SWE 13:08:00 01:40:00 02:39:14 17:02:16 03:54:16 01:51:15
DUO W HAPPY HAPPY SISTERS Klara Sundelin & Johanna Sundelin ALA 13:08:00 01:40:55 02:47:00 17:06:04 03:58:04 01:55:03
Singel W - Emma Olund ALA 13:08:00 01:20:40 - DNF
DUO Mix Wille Swimrun Marie Eriksson & Micke Hanell SWE 13:08:00 01:20:40 - DNF
Singel M - Filip von Frenckell ALA 13:08:00 - - DNF
DUO W Tanternas revansch Svetlana Gross & Christina Wainikka SWE 13:08:00 01:52:30 - DNF

Class Team name Name Nationality Start time Split S-1 Split S-2 Finish time Result Diff
DUO H Team World of Swimrun Daniel Becker & Niklas Karlsson SWE 13:08:00 00:57:03 01:41:29 15:30:29 02:22:29 00:00:00
DUO H Terrible Freedom Frogs Pierre Lourdais & Scott Moore FR/USA 13:08:00 00:51:40 01:41:29 15:36:16 02:28:16 00:05:47
DUO H Team Jonsson-Ostervall Daniel Jonsson & Orjan Ostevall SWE 13:08:00 01:04:08 01:50:12 15:48:16 02:40:16 00:17:47
DUO H Team Miroungas Ola Sarvik & Johan Ogren SWE 13:08:00 01:08:19 02:07:18 16:11:06 03:03:06 00:40:37
DUO H Tractor Boys Mattias Johansson & Karl Johan Steiner SWE 13:08:00 01:04:20 02:10:42 16:18:06 03:10:06 00:47:37
DUO H Team Pannben Fredrik Zaar & Johan Lindfors SWE 13:08:00 01:28:30 02:36:00 16:52:00 03:44:00 01:21:31

DUO Mix Gyllene Dolmen Emma Isberg & Mattias Isberg SWE 13:08:00 00:49:16 01:26:11 15:11:01 02:03:01 00:00:00
DUO Mix Ogkk Kristin Jonsson & Tobias Hallqvist SWE 13:08:00 01:06:51 01:51:30 15:48:55 02:40:55 00:37:54
DUO Mix Team Hetsmupp Per Coster & Emilia Joelsson SWE 13:08:00 01:04:58 01:51:20 15:52:13 02:44:13 00:41:12

SHORT DISTANCE - RESULTS OVERALL

SHORT DISTANCE - RESULTS IN CATEGORIES

DUO Mix Team Hetsmupp Per Coster & Emilia Joelsson SWE 13:08:00 01:04:58 01:51:20 15:52:13 02:44:13 00:41:12
DUO Mix Team Jedeward Mattias Jedeward & Sara Jedeward SWE 13:08:00 01:17:01 02:21:00 16:19:06 03:11:06 01:08:05
DUO Mix Team Risholn Tobias Alanko & Eira Alanko SWE 13:08:00 01:40:00 02:39:14 17:02:16 03:54:16 01:51:15
DUO Mix Wille Swimrun Marie Eriksson & Micke Hanell SWE 13:08:00 01:20:40 - DNF
DUO W Hundraelvaåringen som badade och sprang litegrann Susanna Dorlich & Lena Ehrlenfeldt SWE 13:08:00 01:24:19 02:33:54 16:57:46 03:49:46 00:00:00
DUO W HAPPY HAPPY SISTERS Klara Sundelin & Johanna Sundelin ALA 13:08:00 01:40:55 02:47:00 17:06:04 03:58:04 00:08:18
DUO W Tanternas revansch Svetlana Gross & Christina Wainikka SWE 13:08:00 01:52:30 - DNF
Singel M - Hubertus von Frenckell ALA 13:08:00 00:50:16 01:27:03 15:11:01 02:03:01 00:00:00
Singel M - Dmitrii Petrov FIN 13:08:00 00:57:42 01:49:05 15:44:20 02:36:20 00:33:19
Singel M - Lars Jaatinen SWE 13:08:00 00:58:55 01:55:00 15:49:43 02:41:43 00:38:42
Singel M - Pavel Romashkin RUS 13:08:00 00:59:15 02:05:02 16:06:53 02:58:53 00:55:52
Singel M - Per Henningsohn SWE 13:08:00 01:10:34 02:12:00 16:15:16 03:07:16 01:04:15
Singel M - James Macadam UK 13:08:00 01:13:58 02:12:00 16:30:34 03:22:34 01:19:33
Singel M - Filip von Frenckell ALA 13:08:00 - - DNF
Single W Wild Mavericks Yulia Nagavkina RUS 13:08:00 01:11:13 01:55:50 15:54:57 02:46:57 00:00:00
Singel W - Emma Olund ALA 13:08:00 01:20:40 - DNF

LINKGPS-Tracking for SHORT DISTANCE can be found here:


